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.
Criterion : 1 :- Curricular Aspects

Key Indicator — 1.4 — Feedback System

1.4.1 — Institution obtains Feedback on the Syllabus and its

transaction at the institution from the following stakeholder
in A.Y.2022-23.

1) Students
2) Teachers
3) Employers
4) Alumni
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As per management decision the institute has formed the following
internal committee oy erseeing the Teachers, Students and Alumni
feedback regarding institutional quality and facility. The
implementation of the order with immediate effect.

Committee Members:-

Sr. No. Name Post Signature
1 Laghave B.K. | Director \ -
2 Kadam D.K. | Principal "ﬁ"’?_’v
3 Dhole S.B Vice Principal (e
4 Wagh T.B H.O.D.(Comp. Science Dept.) Lyt
5 Khairnar A.S | H.O.D. (Management Dept.) | Q=
m 6 Gadekar V.S | H.O.D. ( Science Dept.) | Fackclear=.
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3 stUdent Name:_

s 274 respongaes

mn

Nirmala Mahale

Kadam Varsha Balasaheb
Aniket gajre

Akash kailas aher

Swapnil sunil pawar
Wadhawane Vaibhav bhausaheb
Vijay Balu somavanshi

Kale Akshay Arun

Geeta Shivram gavit

Nikhil balasaheb shelke
Sonawane shripad dnyaneshwar
PAITHANKAR MAYUR ARJUN

Vishal bhimrao balsane

Lanke Abhishek Somnath \‘\%‘Ge 8 SC'@?
S %,
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Hrushikesh Dattatraya Gaidhani o S\ Z
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hodake Tejas Sharad < F
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Borde Sudarshan kondiram

Bahadure Sachin vitthal

. Vishal bhalnur

Thorat Siddhi Surendra
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pobile Number:-

/ 974 responses

7972101007
1234567886

8149927057

9284363585

8010827550
7293004997
7499107957
7773913916
9689967956
7499027251
9130408704
£830564254
8055246490
8767731802
9325166229
8975121184
8329333081

9422488359
7028599002
7498064947

9011815723
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3010145524
9511252842
79722 42765
8530832416

0763251656

9322528741
Q579088649

9673702579

173 more responses are hidden _
Select your Stream (G SYUI IAd I d IHTETA?) IO copy

274 responses

@ B.Sc
@ B.Sc. (Comp. Sci.)

@ BB.A.(CA)
@ M.Sc.(Comp. Sci.)
@ M.Com
Class ('a‘lf):
274 responses
@ FYBSc.
@ S.YBSc.

© TY.B.S c. (Chemistry)

@ T.Y.B. Sc. (Electronics)
@ F.Y.B.Com

@ S.Y.B.Com

@ T1.Y.B .Com

@ F.Y.B.Sc.(Comp.Science.)
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® To a Great Extont («Jal UITUTT)

oy
s ® To a Conaidarable Extent
(erirenr o)
D To a Moderate Extent (FIT9

Ty

’ @ Unsatisfactory (HEFIHTIHTTT)

274 responses
@ To a Great Extent (I JHIUTTC)
) @ To a Considerable Extent
124% © To a Moderate Extent (eetzato
e YHTNE)
@ Unsatisfactory (SRHUTAD D)

of units in the syllabus? (SHATIHHATIS D copy

6. How do you rate the sequence
HeaiH geauit B 3M187?)

274 responses

@ Logical (@)

@® Somelimes Logical (&I G|
GIGED)

@ Somewhat disconnected (TR
P EIIGREEEIR))
@ illogical (3rafHa®)
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; Rate the size of Syllabus iR - 23) (fead oy vl i, =

raTeh] T 3MTg?)

' ,74 responses

ms
of load on the student? (3pamrgEmrr |0 Copy

@ Too large (i)

® Large (W1&T)

@ Bearablo (TATEFITT)

@ Difficult to bear (HTAEFITATRIN)

8. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course LD CopY
content? (NATEHATIS Ueh IRl GUTd oie P1?)

274 responses

@ Absolutely relevant (quofuot
HIIED :

@ Relevant (FH7Td)

© Sometimes relevant @R
BRIl .

@ Not relevant (g

9. i—ioﬁ the internal evaluation system as exists regarding syllabus is? LQ Copy
(EERICIER! if&Teara et sictal TEHTIA vromet Bt 3(18?)

274 responses

@ Perfect (ARl
@ Satisfactory (AHIUTHID)

©® Sometimes Satisfactory (@
FHH]l YHIUHADRS)

“ @ Unsatisfactory (SRHIUFHR)
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0. what is your opinion about li (A.Y.:-2022-23) ([Aeneatan sparrrmmfamiva afiwrd)

: brary books for the syllabus of your 10 copy

leourse? (T SIYTAH AT Argsiied) Yaabideel qra #d 14 3M187?)

274 responses

@ Fully Adequate (afeyuf)

@® Adequate (42

» Sometimes adequate (@1
aradta qeed)

@ Not adequate (3rgdh)

policy.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service- Privacy PO~

Google Forms




e — R = = —_
— - PR —

Prof. Pande.P.R. -Feedback about Subject Teacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form

Prof. Pande.P.R. -Feedback about Subject
Teacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form

12 responses
Publish analytics

™  Full Name of Student:-

12 responses

Tanpure sudarshan
Vaishnavi Sachin Jadhav
Dabhade Darshani vikas
SHUBHAM VIJAY HIRE
Payal mukesh patodkar
(_“ Omkar digambar bairagi
Lokhande Dipali gorakhnath
vishal lasure
Magar Aarti Ramesh
Kate puja namdeo
Sanap shubham mahesh

Ajaykumar Subhashsingh Pardeshi
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Mobile No:-

12 responses

07620796713
8767013442
7743953938
9552084005
7666462235
9146101082
7972396340
9922021150
8149851687
| 9359307669
7517345296

8669713121

12 responses
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@ F.Y.B.Com.
@ S.Y.B.Com
© T.Y.B.Com
@ M.Com |
® M.Com
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Subject:-
Ir.l Copy

12 responges

@ 1. Y.1 Com - Computar Concept
and Application

@ 1Y 1.Com- Organization Skl
Davelopment

@ H.7.0.Com - Carparata
Accounting

w @ 1.¥Y.Com | -Advanced
Accounting

@ M .Com |- Managomont Accou..
@ 1.Com- Business Financa

1)Communication skill (¥fdI& H1ere) 10} copy

12 responses

@ Excollent (37F7)
@ Very Good (34 9iMd)
(A @ Good (A7)

16.7% @ Satisfactory (UHIUTTER®)
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@ Excellent (3FE)
@ Very Good (G4 iTeN)
@ Good (T

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTTHRE)
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) bill“y tointegrated course material with environment or other issues
to provide a border perspective

3HI -
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12 regponces

® Evenllant (T7FT)

@ Very Good (330 #iMd)

B Geod (it

@ Satiafactory (HITTTETE)

4)Ability to integrate across

s the courses are draw upon other courses.
(Farwaren ara vl srdten ey s siaefamrety wgw g
FiToaT anvan) |

12 responses

@ Excellent (3T F)
@ Very Good (WU ufre)
@ Good (atd)

’% @ Satinfactory (HUFTER®)

5)How will did the teachers prepare for the classes.

(Freai=i antard w=it aurd) )

12 responses
@ Excellent (Jeh¥)
@ Very Good (U alTd)
@ Good (dFA)
@ Ssatisfactory (HHIUTTHRE)
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Prof. Pando. PR, -Feodback about Subject Teacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form

6)Abili i it

t JAbility to design Quizzes or examination or assignment or project to 2 Copy
est under standing of the course. (3IIRTaFHT HeaH HRUATHIE 9%

SIATARAE Sferan tenry ey gemdl v G &)

12 responses

@ Excollent (3ch¥)
@ Very Good (94 A1)
@ Good ()

@ Satisfactory (WHIUFHRE)

7)Provision of sufficient timely feedback.(3&dR QeI fARE) IO copy

12 responses

@ Excellent (3P¥)
@ Very Good @-‘l?{lﬂé’)

© Good (TTH)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTTHR®)

_'(fm@i% fawg 1)

12 responses

@ Excellent (3<pF¥)

@ Very Good (T TTTa)

@ Good (IFT)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTTHRD)
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9)Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher.
(Rigrpi=t Tt urioTeyon § aaagd)
12 responses
@ Excellent (3cp¥)
@ Very Good (g a7
® Good (HITTA)
@ Satisfactory (WHIUTTHRD)
10)Overall rating. (Ri&f& T Tagor 1) IO} copy

12 responses

10.0

7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0 ﬂ 0 (?%) 0 (LI'I%)

1 2 3 4
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Prot. Kotame P.H. -Feedback about Subject
Teacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form

16 responses

Publish analytics



" Prof. Kotame p.r. =v su~=="

122323, 12:50 PO

Full Name of Student:-

16 responses

Sonawane Shubham Balnath
Supriya mahesh shinde
Manoj khokale

Dnyaneshwar Raosaheb Gaikwad
Tanpure sudarshan
Vaishnavi Sachin Jadhav
SHUBHAM VIJAY HIRE
Payal mukesh patodkar
Suhas Kacharu Labhade
Khatane Pooja ashok
Omkar digambar bairagi
Lokhande Dipali gorakhnath
vishal lasure

Magar Aarti Ramesh

Sonnar Mukta Balu hi

Kate puja namdeo



Prof. K.{,Tm'[,;,“n”_ -Feedback about Subject tuatnr T

Mobile No:-

16 responses

8308671834
80878 22252
9527741734
9011651533
07620796713
8767013442
9552084005
7666462235
7299382121
9356331568
9146101082
7972396340
9922021150
8149851687

9322528741

9359307669
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Class:- 0 Copy

16 responses

@ F.Y.B.Com,
@ FYB.CA
 s.y.B.Com
@ T1.Y.B.Com
® M.Com |
@ M.Com Il

Subject:- IO copy

16 responses

@ F.Y.B.Com - Financial
Accounting

@ F.Y.BCA - Principal Of
Management

@ S.Y.B.Com. - Elements Of
Company Law

@ T.Y.B.Com - Business
Regulatory Framework

@ M.Com 1-108 - Cost Techniqu...

@ M.Com Il- Management Audit

1)Communication skill (¥aTg HIL)

16 responses

: L[j —= :

@ Excellent (3FPY)

@ Very Good (g9 9Td)
@ Good (TMT)

@ Satisfactory (THIUHSR®)




Prof. Kolamo p.H. -Foedback about Subject Teacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form
2)Interest 9€nerated by

I8 Copy
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16 responses

@ Excellent (Jap¥)

@ Very Good (HU e

® Good (A

@ Satisfactory (FHIYUITHRE)

i ’ ; Rar ' 0 copy

3)Ability to integrated course material with environment or other issues L
to provide a border perspective. . _
(SIHTHHH ST JafaRoT 3fe/aT 37 WA HE, AiedTd HiTTS HTeiogre &)
I1 6 responses

@ Excellent (3PF) _

@ Very Good (g9 T17Tcl)

© Good (FTA)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTHRE)
——————————— A : - R o
4)Ability to integrate across the courses are draw upon other courses. IL p

(Fwrren aTat e srreie Tay SyaT SRR Hew SagH
TGt &fHd)

16 responses

@ Excellent (3h¥)
@ Very Good (@Y TTR)
@ Good (AT

@ Satisfactory (HHTYHGRD)
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[ J cop
S)How will did the teachers prepare for the classes. & P
16 responses
® Excellent (Jcp¥)
@ Very Good (§]1 Hinet)
@ Good (A1)
@ Satisfactory (AFEUTTHTED)
56.3%
[0 copy

6)Ability to design quizzes or examination or assignment or project to

test under standing of the course, (31" URIHHT HeUHI HIVGTHTS! U
YT GEN YT WAy Yoheq s@rdl= 191 HIvarh &)

@ Excellent (3P P)
@ Very Good (QU d17Td)
@ Good (ANT)
- @ Satisfactory (AHIYTHERD)

7)Provision of sufficient timely feedback.(da5aR X fAvEA) I8 copy

16 responses

16 responses

@ Excellent (SpY)

@ Very Good (gU ANT)

@ Good (TN

@ Satisfactory (WHIYTTHRS)
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8)Kf'l‘i}‘k'ﬂeclge b
(ﬁmﬁm ase of the teqc

16 resPONSes

her I ‘cony

@ Excollent (JofY)

@ Very Good (517 afre))

® Good (AT

@ Satisfactory (HFTHTTHIE)

g)Si"‘C‘_?rit)’/Ct:)rnmitment of the teacher. IO Copy
(RrefepT=h W=t urireyon 3 aeaan)

16 responses

@ Excellent (3P ¥)

@ Very Good (©U A1)

@ Good (A1)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTTPRE)

R e —" T . -
10)Overall rating.(FR1&fHT= THUT 70T IO copy
16 responses

19.0 10 (62.5%)
7.5
50
2.5
2 (12.5%)
0 (?%) 0 (?%)
00 2 3 4 5
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Prof. Kardile M.B. -Feedback about Subject
Teacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form

36 responses
Publizh analytics

17 responses

@ Open g

D cepy
13 recponces

@ Option 1
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Full Name of Student:-

36 responses

Kadam Rutika Sunil

Khairnar yogesh avinash
Nagarkar Divya nitin
Vaishnavi Vitthal Bachhav
Fartale pallavi prakash
Rakesh Balasaheb Sapte
Shermale gayatri rajaram
Gayatri somnaath gaikwad
Vaishnavi popat Kadam
Chavan Ishwari Karnasaheb
manoj sanjay said

Nisha Mangesh Gare
Aishwarya mamata khemnar
Kangne shubham Janardhan
Manoj Sunil Khairnar
Madhavai Siddharth

Kadam Sakshi Subhash
Kartik Suresh Lad

Gaikwad Suvarna Sanjay
Vaishnavi somnath Jadhav

| SHEETAL BHANUDAS MADHAWA||



Dj_

Snehal dattatray kokate
Kadam Gayatri Sanjay
Puja satu sodnar
Pratiksha navanath khemnar
Aher Akash kailas

Vishal Balasaheb Borade
Jadhav Asmita Vitthal
Shewale pratik Vijay
Prathamesh Raju Bhalerao
Rohini Nana Bankar
Umesh Sanjay nikam
Borade Gita Shankar
Arpita Pundlik Shelke
Vaishnavi Sanjay mandlik

Gund Nikita Navnath

Frol Kardila M.B, -Feedback aboul BUDJULL PEesriun mew e s o s

e _tarantektAr LIRKEVFO0OwWk4dBRVZFPIZ50K Al 1 2 An07 9O A C hulaimm mi at



7820896122

9529785367

7249345519

7219747227

9021260529

7558620811

9359975810

9699154337

9359872080

7020318741

7798680353

8010438378

9511252842

9561070575

9309208688

8605580345

8668561541

9130570668

7030336381

8010449294

9156740970
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Prol. Kardile M.B, -Feadback about Subjoct Toacher -A.Y.-2022-23 form
9699151757
8010321903
8530832416
9763251656
7293004997
9322463409
8010432646
9834756334
83789 36501
8805363022
7387956042
7249508866
8806656389
9146261557

9673678847

IC|EISS" I8 copy

36 responses

@ F.YB.Sc
@ F.Y.B.Sc(Comp.Sci)
@ S.Y.BSc(Comp.Sci)
@® T.Y.BSC
@® S.Y.BSC
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Prof. Kardile M.B. -Feedback about Subject teautier = 7°

Subject:- 0

36 responses

@ F.Y.B.Sc-EL-111- Basic of app...
@ F.Y.B.Sc(Comp.Sci)-ELC-111-....
@® S.Y.B.Sc(Comp.Sci)-ELC-232...
@ T.Y.B.Sc-EL-336: A) Fiber Opt...
@ T.Y.B.Sc-EL-333 Analog Circu...
@ T.Y.B.Sc-EL-334: Principles of...
® F.Y.B.Sc(Comp.Sci)-ELC-112...
@ F.Y.B.Sc-EL112-Elctronics de...

e ——— A3V
1)Communicati o : — e
on skill (Waﬁm
36 |_|j Copy
responses
@ Excellent (3FE)
@ Very Good (U A11Td)
@ Good (IR

@ satisfactory (FHIUFHRS)

2)interest generated by

36 responses

O copy

y : @ Excellent (SFP)
L 19.4% ' @ Very Good (€U 9T
: @ Good (FTTal)
@ Ssatisfactory (YHIHHGRS)
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3)Ability to
Ntegrated co
k ur g
zo Provide a border perspe::v?ale“al with environment or other issues IO copy
AT 1 wafaro sy o —_— sl
\3{ & s
36 responses 2 e, uiTd WS &)

@ Excellent (3<PF)

@ Very Good (TU A1)

® Good (T

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTASHRE)

- 4)Ability to integra-te across the courses are draw upon other courses. IO copy
(faramen STt feraret sreren e Sruar SiRfAETIRG e ST
HITUGTL &)

36 responses

@ Excellent (SFE)

@ Very Good (&Y 9Ta)

© Good (F7TR)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTADRS)

5)How will did the teachers prepare for the classes.

(e antardt @it aar el

35 responses

(| Ct;pv

@ Excellent (SPF)

@ Very Good (gd TTTc)

@ Good (@)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUTDRP)
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Prol. Kardile M.B. -Feedback aboul Subjecl Teacher -A.Y.-2022

6 . i -
te):‘tblhly '© design qQuizzes or examination or assignment or projectto @ Copy
. under standing of the course. (3NTTIHHTY HIHIU HIVAIATST UY

UaT aieq SIYAT AT e gamrdidt Te wuaTH) &)

36 responses

@ Excellent (3<PE)

@ Very Good (G0 ﬂma)

@ Good (AT

@ Salisfactory (YHUTHREP)

7)Provision of sufficient timely feedback.(d&aR i FART) IO copy

36 responses

@ Excellent (3tHP)

@ Very Good (@U d1TTdl)

© Good (TTA)

@ Satisfactory (HHIUTHRE)
8)Knowledge base of the teacher D) copy
(Rreresi= fawg 319)

36 responses

@ Excellent (3P¥)

@ Very Good (JU I1MTd)

@ Good (TR

@ satisfactory (FAIUTAHRE)
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g)sincerity/Commitment of the teacher e

@mmmam IO copy

36 responses

@ Excellent (3P¥)
@ Very Good (g4 ATA)
@ Good (TTA)

@ Satisfactory (FHIUFTHR®)

10)Overall rating. (R1&f ) 701 o0 O copy

36 responses

20

18 (50%)

15

10
7 (19.4%)

5 (13.9%) 5 (13.8%)

1(2.8%)
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Shri Sairaj Shikshan Pratisthan’s
VISHWALATA ARTS, COMMERCEF, &
SCIENCE COLLEGE BHATGAON,

Tal -Yeola, Dist — Nashik -423401
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University
Reg. No. ID No. PU/NS/CS/139/2009
College Code - 892
ISO 9001-2015 Certified
College Website — vishwalata.co.in

E. Mail — vishwalata.ycola@gmail.com

Feedback From Employer
Feedback Form for the Academic Year: 2022 -23

Employers feedback on Design & Review of syllabus
COMQ%Q Se (_“ae,{t)‘ry

N K g
ame of the Employer Bhandaye RPsasdlauwft Vishwoa "/\Q'ﬁ'f\

Name of the Employee chavan Hemc,;,ch_umar Ql’\: ka.

Employee Phone FRIFo0S0948

Employee Email hemavklcumar echavem 3 @ gradl. com

- s irstitticn Viswwalods At Com & gc\. colle 0.
ame of the Institution
Workplace AP %L\&J‘ﬁQ&@ﬂ . Tl . Yeo la

lo Joining Date
R SRR lo May 2o01g

Subject Zenior e

Curriculum relevant for employability

. Strongly Agree
\)/ Agree

. Neutral

e . Disagree

S . Strongly Disagree




Currigy)
Um effective in doveloping innovative thinking *

¥ Strongly Agree
-,.‘/ A
gree
' Neulral
& Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Syllaby
s effective in developing skill oriented human resources *

" Strongly Agree
* Agree
" Neutral
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™ Strongly Disagree

Current syllabus is need based *
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e  Strongly Disagree

Effectiveness of curriculum for development of entrepreneurship *
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® Disagree
. Strongly Disagree
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. Strongly Agree
o Agree

*  Neutral
. D]sagree _
. ~Strongly Disagree TR
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Name of the Employer

Shf" P’f‘ﬂ.f’})é?h')’ y!‘-_f%weha% //Zf\c?hd'dr.'
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lrot :Dnyandev Kachinath Kadam
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Curriculum relevant for employability
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e Agree 'j _
2 Neutral )
s . Disagree ' i
5 " Strongly Disagree @@
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Curriculum effoctive In developing innovative thinking *

. Strongly Agree
* Agree
e Neutral
g Disagree
e Strongly Disagree

Syllabus effective in developing skill oriented human resources *

d Strongly Agree
L Agree
. Neutral
N Disagree
* Strongly Disagree

Current syllabus is need based *

. Strongly Agree
\,/ Agree

o Neutral

» Disagree

° Strongly Disagree

Effectiveness of curriculum for development of entrepreneurship

o Strongly Agree
Agree

. Neutral

o Disagree

. Strongly Disagree.
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Employers feedback on Design & Review of syllabus
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T e T :
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. Strongly Disagree

Syllabus effective in developing skill érfenied human resolrces *

o Strongly Agree

\/ Agree : _
. Neulral o 1 R _;:: fer ik
. ~ Disagree :
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Current syllabus is need! ‘based*
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e of the Atumni (A1 R ).

A9 responses

Dhokale Punam madhukar
Swapnil sunil pawar
Wadhawane Vaibhay bhausaheb
Kale Akshay Arun

Geeta Shivram gavit

Prashant bhaurao jadhav

Nayan rajendra jadhav
Sonawane Shubham Balnath
sandip Dabhade

Dipak more

Pansare Shivani subhash

Pooja dattu mitke

Gadekar Abhishek Sitaram

Patel Neeraj Medhesh
Rushikesh Ranganath Bahalaskar
Pravin Bharat Kadale

Akshay Ashok aute

Shubham pawar

Shaikh kaif Amanuddin




19 responses

9130749395
7499107957
7773913916
7499027251
9130408704
9890500429
82628 74663
8308671834
09011815174
7558445887
8459854796
8087523561
7499731646
8208492056
+918999709358
9975102587
9404349685
9552166752

9172346799
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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (TS [Aamalal Samasada sifimm) (2022-23)

P
ermanem Address -

1
TeaponsEs

Pi
IMpalgaon lep post jalgaon neur

At dhanore Post bhatgaon tel yeola distict nashik

Kusmadi
At.post nagde
At ghagbari post umberpada taluka surgana dist nashik

At jaulke pot jalgaon tal yeola dis nashik

At post nagarsul

Patoda road sonawane wasti Yeola
At post bokate tal yeola Dist nashik
Yeola

Jalgaon neur

Bhatgaon

Ap Brahmangaon

Kala maruti road yeola tal yeola dist Nashik
Bramhangon

Kolgaon

Andarsul

Ap. Nagarsul tel. Yeola. Dist. Nashik
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ame 0 copy
Of Present organization/ field : S P

1 Q l'espol_‘st‘s

2
2(1.0!3%]

1 (5.311(5.31’i(5‘31{(5.311(5.31{(5131"(5,31“5.3%
|

1 (5]311{5}311(5.312(5.1311(5.315{5.31'}(5.311{5.315{5.3%)
1 ! .

0
63 Education M.com 2 Patel sarala Medh...  Vishwalata coll...
Bank Kotak mahindra b... Mcom2 Sybces
Designation/ business (4&/ SIa9Ta): D copy

Your answer

19 responses

3
3 (E,E%,

2 (10.5%) 2 (1o|.5%)
|

2

1 (5.31:|)(5.|33.1){5.is% (

1 (5}3%}(5}39‘1}(5.'3%) 1 (5.31.1}{5.32{1)(5‘30,.1)(s.lsan]{s.laea}(s.s%)

- Farmer MCom 1 Students
Banking Houswife No Wel...
1. How favorable is your opinion regarding the college as Alumni 10 copy
student? (TR faendlf g HeTfdaTemar=h Fdftd gre 7 fadt wmTa
3P 3ie ?)
19 responses
@ HI5U1 JHIUT (To Large Extent)
@ I8! WHIUTH (To some extent)
@ 3 UHIUTA (In very small
Extent)
@ AT AUR T (Can't tell)
T
\%P\ﬂs;g%
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R. Do : ; 2
YOU find the course you have learned useful in practical life? (et

et SnTETTe ) (2022-23)

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum {II'ITJﬂ

L[_j Copy

3{IYIehH YTaglRe Siia-Td SUygad ared! ®1?)

;19 fesponses

s

3. Have you obtained sufficient knowledge both in theory and practical at
argifawdt

@ a1 UHIUI (To Large Extent)
@ TE) AU (To some extent)
© oY SO (In very small

Extent)
@ iTar AUTR ATel (Can't tell)

10 copy

Institute/College? ( &1/ HeaTeraTd Rigia nfor aagiRe a1 ardi

T Y I BT e #17)

19 responses

@ H\our YA (To Large Extent)
@ e yHud (To some extent)
@ 3{<d YHIUId (In very small

Extent)
@ TiTTaT AUIR ATEl (Can't tell)

4. College/Institute is having adequate Classrooms, Laboratories and

[0 copy

Equipment's for Theory and practical experiences. (ol / S=d Rrgia
10T TR SFMATATST G o, TNTRIIT SOl IUBRI M8 d? )

19 responses

@ 3T WHIUIT (To Large Extent)
@ STE YA (To some extent)

@ 39 UHIUTC (In very small
Extent)

@ ST AUR AT (Can't tell)




5.1 . i
s College/mstitute providing good hospitality to you as Alumni after

[0 copy

Passing out? (meTaey / e Il sreraR A el B

UG &Hd $1?)

19 responses

@ T3uT YA (To Large Extent)

@ e} UHIUIT (To some extent)

@ 3 YT (In very small
Extent)

@ TiTrar AUIR ITE (Can't tell)

6. Do you like to join the Alumni Association of College/Institute ? (30l |0 Copy

HeIfdeTed / SRre Al fRendf guedq anfla 8 sfasan)

19 responses

@ HIaa1 THIUId (To Large
Extent)AIdT WHIUI (To Large
Extent)

@ FTE! VAT (To some extent)

© 3 YHIUT (In very small
Extent)3cd UHTUIT (In very
small Extent)

@ TITaT AUIR AT (Can't tell)

7. Are you willing to contribute in the development of College/Institute?

IO copy

f(mwm/ﬁ@mﬁmmmmmmwaﬂaﬁmﬂ

19 responses

@ HI3UT YU (To Large Extent)
@ FTE! WAV (To some extent)

@ 39 YHIUITE (In very small
Extent)

@ W71 AUR AT (Can't tel)
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8. Dig " Alumni Feedback on éurfimm‘mreﬂ Rrematan sparTmTad ﬁﬁ;i-(zozz-zai

olle ; ,
Ty ge education benefited to your life? (FgTfd=merd= fRiaromar IO Copy
S ST wsreren ggren o)

.19 reSPOnSES

@ W31 YHIUIR (To Large Extent)
@ @1 WHIUITT (To some extent)

© WA JUIR A6 (Can't tell )Tl
QU ATE! (Can't tell)
@ 39 YHIUIT (In very small

Extent)

9. Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample On campus and O copy
Off campus placement opportunities? (vfRefor 3foT e Je
P 10T HrorereT 3ifs wreiee Wil Sude $E e oda?)

19 responses

@ WI3a1 YA (To Large Extent)
@ STel yHUTd (To some extent)

& T YHIONA (In very small
Extent)3{ed UHIUMT (In very
small Extent)

© TATAT AUIR ATEl (Can't tell)

;IO. Whether the college has given opportunity in various Competitions, IO Copy

Camps, Seminars? (AgIfaaTaar fafdy e, RifeR, T=ia=ime de) fdded
3178 FI?)

19 responses

@ T3 AU (To Large Extent)
@ el WA (To some extent)

© 3T THIUIT (In very small
Extent)

@ HITTA1 AUR A (Can't tell)
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)

No

To large

Library

Nice

Not at all

All programming is

No.

More teachers need

Need clining college

Ty u sir to suggest & | very good aggraged
Deopements

Best

Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy, Policy,

e ———

Alumni Foodback on Curf.l.t;u-l.um (el faen

Yo Suggestions for improvement (JURUIATS} et Ja-l...)

19 responges

Google Forms

P — - e——
gl sparrmmTadie sfim) (2022-23)



